MULTILINE 1800 | 1811
PROGRAM
Coupling system with compact design
5
EI
SE
LE
 M

NE
  1
80
0
| 1
81
1
9
Multiple coupling without shut-off
- Material: aluminum natural anodized, brass nickel-plated
- Seal: FKM* -20 to 120 °C (-4 to 248 °F)
- Working pressure range: -0,95 to 16 bar (-14 to 232 psi)
- Mountable as bulkhead
- Suitable for compressed air, vacuum
Part no. Assembly Design for tube L1 L2 L3 G D1 D2 D3 SW1 SW2 NW g/piece
VT1800-040201 socket 4-fold OD4 (5/32'') 59 13,5 - M23x1 29 - - 23 27 2,5 35
VT1800-040202 plug 4-fold OD4 (5/32'') 59 - 45,5 - - 23 30 - - 2,5 42
VT1800-040401 socket 4-fold OD6 59 13,5 - M30x1 36 - - 30 36 4 58
VT1800-040402 plug 4-fold OD6 59 - 45,5 - - 29 35,5 - - 4 61
VT1800-040601 socket 4-fold OD8 (5/16'') 59,5 13,5 - M36x1 44 - - 36 41 6 87
VT1800-040602 plug 4-fold OD8 (5/16'') 59,5 - 46 - - 36 44 - - 6 95
VT1800-040901 socket 4-fold OD12 67,5 18 - M50x1 63 - - - 58 9 205
VT1800-040902 plug 4-fold OD12 67,5 - 49,5 - - 51 SW60 - - 9 203
VT1800-060201 socket 6-fold OD4 (5/32'') 59 13,5 - M30x1 36 - - 30 36 2,5 59
VT1800-060202 plug 6-fold OD4 (5/32'') 59 - 45,5 - - 29 35,5 - - 2,5 64
VT1800-060401 socket 6-fold OD6 59 13,5 - M36x1 44 - - 36 41 4 80
VT1800-060402 plug 6-fold OD6 59 - 45,5 - - 34 44 - - 4 81
VT1800-060601 socket 6-fold OD8 (5/16'') 64,5 15,5 - M50x1 55 - - 50 56 6 176
VT1800-060602 plug 6-fold OD8 (5/16'') 64,5 - 49,5 - - 48 55 - - 6 163
VT1800-080201 socket 8-fold OD4 (5/32'') 59 13,5 - M30x1 36 - - 30 36 2,5 59
VT1800-080202 plug 8-fold OD4 (5/32'') 59 - 45,5 - - 29 35,5 - - 2,5 65
VT1800-080401 socket 8-fold OD6 59 13,5 - M36x1 44 - - 36 41 4 83
VT1800-080402 plug 8-fold OD6 59 - 45,5 - - 36 44 - - 4 92
VT1800-080601 socket 8-fold OD8 (5/16'') 65 15,5 - M50x1 55 - - 50 56 6 177
VT1800-080602 plug 8-fold OD8 (5/16'') 65 - 49,5 - - 48 55 - - 6 157
VT1800-100201 socket 10-fold OD4 (5/32'') 59 13,5 - M36x1 42 - - 36 41 2,5 86
VT1800-100202 plug 10-fold OD4 (5/32'') 59 - 45,5 - - 34 44 - - 2,5 91
VT1800-100401 socket 10-fold OD6 64,5 15,5 - M50x1 55 - - 50 56 4 178
VT1800-100402 plug 10-fold OD6 64,5 - 49 - - 48 55 - - 4 159
VT1800-100601 socket 10-fold OD8 (5/16'') 65 17,5 - M60x1 69,5 - - 60 67 6 196
VT1800-100602 plug 10-fold OD8 (5/16'') 65 - 47,5 - - 58 68 - - 6 235
VT1800-120201 socket 12-fold OD4 (5/32'') 59 13,5 - M36x1 42 - - 36 41 2,5 180
VT1800-120202 plug 12-fold OD4 (5/32'') 59 - 45,5 - - 36 44 - - 2,5 180
VT1800-120401 socket 12-fold OD6 64,5 15,5 - M50x1 55 - - 50 56 4 204
VT1800-120402 plug 12-fold OD6 64,5 - 49 - - 48 55 - - 4 197
VT1800-120601 socket 12-fold OD8 (5/16'') 65 17,5 - M60x1 69,5 - - - 67 6 83
VT1800-120602 plug 12-fold OD8 (5/16'') 65 - 47,5 - - 58 68 - - 6 91
VT1800-161801 socket 16-fold OD3 61 13,5 - M34x1 40 - - 36 41 2,3 117
VT1800-161802 plug 16-fold OD3 61 - 47,5 - - 34 41,5 - - 2,3 130
VT1800-160201 socket 16-fold OD4 (5/32'') 63 15,5 - M40x1 46 - - 41 46 2,5 117
VT1800-160202 plug 16-fold OD4 (5/32'') 63 - 47,5 - - 40 49 - - 2,5 130
VT1800-160401 socket 16-fold OD6 64,5 16,5 - M50x1 63 - - - 58 4 207
VT1800-160402 plug 16-fold OD6 64,5 - 48 - - 51 SW60 - - 4 204
VT1800-160601 socket 16-fold OD8 (5/16'') 66 17,5 - M70x1 81,5 - - - 76 6 361
VT1800-160602 plug 16-fold OD8 (5/16'') 66 - 48,5 - - 70 SW80 - - 6 370
VT1800-220401 socket 22-fold OD6 65 17 - M64x1 75 - - - 72 4 316
VT1800-220402 plug 22-fold OD6 65 - 48 - - 63 SW72 - - 4 625
VT1800-220601 socket 22-fold OD8 (5/16'') 66 17 - M80x1 90 - - - 86 6 452
VT1800-220602 plug 22-fold OD8 (5/16'') 66 - 49 - - 79 SW87 - - 6 454
Aluminum natural anodized, brass nickel-plated
1800 - Multiple couplings without shut-off
EI
SE
LE
 M
UL
TI
LI
NE
  1
80
0
| 1
81
1
1800
10
Part no. Assembly Design for tube L1 L2 L3 G D1 D2 D3 SW1 SW2 NW g/piece
VT1800-240201 socket 24-fold OD4 (5/32'') 64 16 - M50x1 65 - - - 58 2,5 223
VT1800-240202 plug 24-fold OD4 (5/32'') 64 - 48 - - 51 SW60 - - 2,5 309
VT1800-260401 socket 26-fold OD4 65,5 13,5 - M70x1 81,5 - - - 80 4 363
VT1800-260402 plug 26-fold OD4 65,5 - 48 - - 70 SW76 - - 4 373
VT1800-320401 socket 32-fold OD6 65,5 17 - M80x1 90 - - - 86 4 456
VT1800-320402 plug 32-fold OD6 65,5 - 48,5 - - 79 SW87 - - 4 459
Aluminum natural anodized, brass nickel-plated
1800 - Multiple couplings without shut-off
EI
SE

  1
80
0
| 1
81
1
1811
13
Multiple coupling  |  without shut-off
- Material: Aluminum natural anodized, brass nickel-plated
- Seal: FPM -20 to 120 °C (-4 to 248 °F)
- Working pressure range: -0,8 to 16 bar (-11,5 to 232 psi)
- Can be assembled as bulkhead
- Suitable for compressed air, vacuum
Part no. Assembly Design for tube L1 L2 L3 G D1 D2 D3 SW1 SW2 NW g/piece
VT1811-04020001 socket 4-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M25x1 30 - - 25 30 2,5 49
VT1811-04020002 plug 4-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - - 26 34 - - 2,5 56
VT1811-04040001 socket 4-fold OD6 72 15,5 - M30x1 35,8 - - 30 36 4 86
VT1811-04040002 plug 4-fold OD6 72 - 56,5 - - 30 39,5 - - 4 87
VT1811-04060001 socket 4-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 19 - M42x1 50 - - 42 50 6 194
VT1811-04060002 plug 4-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 - 68,5 - - 42 53,8 - - 6 194
VT1811-06020001 socket 6-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M30x1 35,5 - - 32 36 2,5 150
VT1811-06020002 plug 6-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - - 30 39,5 - - 2,5 78
VT1811-06040001 socket 6-fold OD6 72,5 16 - M36x1 41,8 - - 36 41 4 120
VT1811-06040002 plug 6-fold OD6 72,5 - 56,5 - - 36 46,5 - - 4 123
VT1811-06060001 socket 6-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 19 - M50x1 56 - - 50 56 6 269
VT1811-06060002 plug 6-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 - 68,5 - - 50 61 - - 6 264
VT1811-08020001 socket 8-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M34x1 39,8 - - 34 41 2,5 93
VT1811-08020002 plug 8-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - - 34 41,5 - - 2,5 90
VT1811-08040001 socket 8-fold OD6 73 16 - M40x1 45,8 - - 41 46 4 148
VT1811-08040002 plug 8-fold OD6 73 - 57 - - 40 49 - - 4 144
VT1811-08060001 socket 8-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 19 - M54x1 64,8 - - - 60 6 334
VT1811-08060002 plug 8-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 - 68,5 - - 55 64,8 - - 6 309
VT1811-10020001 socket 10-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M38x1 50 - - 41 46 2,5 112
VT1811-10020002 plug 10-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - - 37 46 - - 2,5 114
VT1811-10040001 socket 10-fold OD6 73,5 16 - M46x1 52 - - 46 52 4 192
VT1811-10040002 plug 10-fold OD6 73,5 - 57,5 - - 46 56 - - 4 195
VT1811-12020001 socket 12-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 15,5 - M42x1 47,8 - - 46 50 2,5 147
VT1811-12020002 plug 12-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 - 46 - - 42 53,8 - - 2,5 157
VT1811-12040001 socket 12-fold OD6 73,5 16 - M48x1 54 - - 50 54 4 219
VT1811-12040002 plug 12-fold OD6 73,5 - 57,5 - - 48 60 - - 4 214
VT1811-16020001 socket 16-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 15,5 - M48x1 54 - - 46 54 2,5 189
VT1811-16020002 plug 16-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 - 46 - - 48 60 - - 2,5 197
Aluminum natural anodized, brass nickel-plated
1811 - Multiple couplings with shut-off
EI
SE

80
0
| 1
81
1
1811
14
Multiple coupling  |  with shut-off on the plug side
- Material: Aluminum natural anodized, brass nickel-plated
- Seal: FPM -20 to 120 °C (-4 to 248 °F)
- Working pressure range: 0 to 16 bar (0 to 232 psi)
- Can be assembled as bulkhead
- Suitable for compressed air, vacuum
Part no. Assembly Design for tube L1 L2 L3 G D1 D2 D3 SW1 SW2 NW g/piece
VT1811-04020001 socket 4-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M25x1 30 - - 25 30 2,5 49
VT1811-04020102 plug 4-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - - 26 33,8 - - 2,5 57
VT1811-04040001 socket 4-fold OD6 72 15,5 - M30x1 35,8 - - 30 36 4 86
VT1811-04040102 plug 4-fold OD6 72 - 56,5 - - 30 39,5 - - 4 89
VT1811-04060001 socket 4-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 19 - M42x1 50 - - 42 50 6 194
VT1811-04060102 plug 4-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 - 68,5 - - 42 53,8 - - 6 207
VT1811-06020001 socket 6-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M30x1 35,5 - - 32 36 2,5 150
VT1811-06020102 plug 6-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - - 30 39,5 - - 2,5 80
VT1811-06040001 socket 6-fold OD6 72,5 16 - M36x1 41,8 - - 36 41 4 120
VT1811-06040102 plug 6-fold OD6 72,5 - 56,5 - - 36 56,5 - - 4 127
VT1811-06060001 socket 6-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 19 - M50x1 56 - - 50 56 6 269
VT1811-06060102 plug 6-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 - 68,5 - - 50 61 - - 6 273
VT1811-08020001 socket 8-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M34x1 39,8 - - 34 41 2,5 93
VT1811-08020102 plug 8-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - - 34 41,5 - - 2,5 93
VT1811-08040001 socket 8-fold OD6 73 16 - M40x1 45,8 - - 41 46 4 148
VT1811-08040102 plug 8-fold OD6 73 - 57 - - 40 49 - - 4 149
VT1811-08060001 socket 8-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 19 - M54x1 64,8 - - - 60 6 334
VT1811-08060102 plug 8-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 - 68,5 - - 55 64,8 - - 6 334
VT1811-10020001 socket 10-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M38x1 50 - - 41 46 2,5 112
VT1811-10020102 plug 10-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - - 37 46 - - 2,5 115
VT1811-10040001 socket 10-fold OD6 73,5 16 - M46x1 52 - - 46 52 4 192
VT1811-10040102 plug 10-fold OD6 73,5 - 57,5 - - 46 56 - - 4 201
VT1811-12020001 socket 12-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 15,5 - M42x1 47,8 - - 46 50 2,5 147
VT1811-12020102 plug 12-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 - 46 - - 42 53,8 - - 2,5 161
VT1811-12040001 socket 12-fold OD6 73,5 16 - M48x1 54 - - 50 54 4 219
VT1811-12040102 plug 12-fold OD6 73,5 - 57,5 - - 48 50 - - 4 220
VT1811-16020001 socket 16-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 15,5 - M48x1 54 - - 46 54 2,5 189
VT1811-16020102 plug 16-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 - 46 - - 48 50 - - 2,5 197
Aluminum natural anodized, brass nickel-plated
1811 - Multiple couplings with shut-off
EI
SE

  1
80
0
| 1
81
1
1811
15
Multiple coupling  |  with shut-off on the socket side
- Material: Aluminum natural anodized, brass nickel-plated
- Seal: FPM -20 to 120 °C (-4 to 248 °F)
- Working pressure range: 0 to 16 bar (0 to 232 psi)
- Can be assembled as bulkhead
- Suitable for compressed air, vacuum
Part no. Assembly Design for tube L1 L2 L3 G D1 D2 D3 SW1 SW2 NW g/piece
VT1811-04021001 socket 4-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M25x1 29,8 - - 25 30 2,5 51
VT1811-04020002 plug 4-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - - 26 34 - - 2,5 56
VT1811-04041001 socket 4-fold OD6 72 15,5 - M30x1 35,8 - - 30 36 4 90
VT1811-04040002 plug 4-fold OD6 72 - 56,5 - - 30 39,5 - - 4 87
VT1811-04061001 socket 4-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 19 - M42x1 50 - - 42 50 6 199
VT1811-04060002 plug 4-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 - 68,5 - - 42 53,8 - - 6 194
VT1811-06021001 socket 6-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M30x1 35,8 - - 32 36 2,5 75
VT1811-06020002 plug 6-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - - 30 39,5 - - 2,5 78
VT1811-06041001 socket 6-fold OD6 72,5 16 - M36x1 41,8 - - 36 41 4 128
VT1811-06040002 plug 6-fold OD6 72,5 - 56,5 - - 36 46,5 - - 4 123
VT1811-06061001 socket 6-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 19 - M50x1 56 - - 50 56 6 277
VT1811-06060002 plug 6-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 - 68,5 - - 50 61 - - 6 264
VT1811-08021001 socket 8-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M34x1 39,8 - - 34 41 2,5 96
VT1811-08020002 plug 8-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - - 34 41,5 - - 2,5 90
VT1811-08041001 socket 8-fold OD6 73 16 - M40x1 45,8 - - 41 46 4 156
VT1811-08040002 plug 8-fold OD6 73 - 57 - - 40 49 - - 4 144
VT1811-08061001 socket 8-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 19 - M54x1 64,8 - - - 60 6 345
VT1811-08060002 plug 8-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 - 68,5 - - 55 64,8 - - 6 309
VT1811-10021001 socket 10-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M38x1 44,8 - - 41 46 2,5 119
VT1811-10020002 plug 10-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - - 37 46 - - 2,5 114
VT1811-10041001 socket 10-fold OD6 73,5 16 - M46x1 52 - - 46 52 4 201
VT1811-10040002 plug 10-fold OD6 73,5 - 57,5 - - 46 56 - - 4 195
VT1811-12021001 socket 12-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 15,5 - M42x1 47,8 - - 46 50 2,5 153
VT1811-12020002 plug 12-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 - 46 - - 42 53,8 - - 2,5 157
VT1811-12041001 socket 12-fold OD6 73,5 16 - M48x1 54 - - 48 544 4 230
VT1811-12040002 plug 12-fold OD6 73,5 - 57,5 - - 48 60 - - 4 214
VT1811-16021001 socket 16-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 15,5 - M48x1 54 - - 46 54 2,5 197
VT1811-16020002 plug 16-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 - 46 - - 48 60 - - 2,5 197
Aluminum natural anodized, brass nickel-plated
1811 - Multiple couplings with shut-off
EI

0
| 1
81
1
1811
17
Multiple coupling  |  with shut-off on the plug side  |  vacuum
version**
- Material: Aluminum natural anodized, brass nickel-plated
- Seal: FPM -20 to 120 °C (-4 to 248 °F)
- Working pressure range: -0,8 to 16 bar (-11,5 to 232 psi)
- Can be assembled as bulkhead
- Suitable for compressed air, vacuum
Part no. Assembly Design for tube L1 L2 L3 G D1 D2 D3 SW1 SW2 NW g/piece
VT1811-04020001 socket 4-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M25x1 30 - - 25 30 2,5 49
VT1811-04020202 plug 4-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - 30 26 34 - - 2,5 57
VT1811-04040001 socket 4-fold OD6 72 15,5 - M30x1 35,8 - - 30 36 4 86
VT1811-04040202 plug 4-fold OD6 72 - 56,5 - 35,8 30 39,5 - - 4 89
VT1811-04060001 socket 4-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 19 - M42x1 50 - - 42 50 6 194
VT1811-04060202 plug 4-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 - 68,5 - 48 42 54 - - 6 207
VT1811-06020001 socket 6-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M30x1 35,5 - - 32 36 2,5 150
VT1811-06020202 plug 6-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - 36 30 39,5 - - 2,5 80
VT1811-06040202 plug 6-fold OD6 72,5 - 56,5 - 41,8 36 45 - - 4 127
VT1811-06060001 socket 6-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 19 - M50x1 56 - - 50 56 6 269
VT1811-06060202 plug 6-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 - 68,5 - 56 50 60 - - 6 283
VT1811-08020001 socket 8-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M34x1 39,8 - - 34 41 2,5 93
VT1811-08020202 plug 8-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - 39,8 34 41,5 - - 2,5 93
VT1811-08040001 socket 8-fold OD6 73 16 - M40x1 45,8 - - 41 46 4 148
VT1811-08040202 plug 8-fold OD6 73 - 57 - 45,8 40 49 - - 4 149
VT1811-08060001 socket 8-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 19 - M54x1 64,8 - - - 60 6 334
VT1811-08060202 plug 8-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 - 68,5 - 60 55 65 - - 6 334
VT1811-10020001 socket 10-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M38x1 50 - - 41 46 2,5 112
VT1811-10020202 plug 10-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - 50 37 46 - - 2,5 115
VT1811-10040001 socket 10-fold OD6 73,5 16 - M46x1 52 - - 46 52 4 192
VT1811-10040202 plug 10-fold OD6 63,5 - 57,5 - 58,8 46 56 - - 4 201
VT1811-12020001 socket 12-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 15,5 - M42x1 47,8 - - 46 50 2,5 147
VT1811-12020202 plug 12-fold OD4 (5/32'') 59,5 - 46 - 47,8 42 51,8 - - 2,5 161
VT1811-12040001 socket 12-fold OD6 73,5 16 - M48x1 54 - - 50 54 4 219
VT1811-12040202 plug 12-fold OD6 76 - 60 - 54 48 60 - - 4 220
VT1811-16020202 plug 16-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 - 46 - 48 60 - - 2,5 203
** on request
Aluminum natural anodized, brass nickel-plated
1811 - Multiple couplings with shut-off
EI

80
0
| 1
81
1
1811
18
Multiple coupling  |  with shut-off on the socket side  |  vacuum
version**
- Material: Aluminum natural anodized, brass nickel-plated
- Seal: FPM -20 bis 120 °C (-4 to 248 °F)
- Working pressure range: -0,8 bis 16 bar (-11,5 to 232 psi)
- Can be assembled as bulkhead
- Suitable for compressed air, vacuum
Part no. Assembly Design for tube L1 L2 L3 G D1 D2 D3 SW1 SW2 NW g/piece
VT1811-04022001 socket 4-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M25x1 29,8 - - 25 30 2,5 51
VT1811-04020002 plug 4-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - - 26 34 - - 2,5 56
VT1811-04042001 socket 4-fold OD6 72 15,5 - M30x1 35,8 - - 30 36 4 89
VT1811-04040002 plug 4-fold OD6 72 - 56,5 - - 30 39,5 - - 4 87
VT1811-04062001 socket 4-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 19 - M42x1 50 - - 42 50 6 199
VT1811-04060002 plug 4-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 - 68,5 - - 42 53,8 - - 6 194
VT1811-06022001 socket 6-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M30x1 35,8 - - 32 36 2,5 75
VT1811-06020002 plug 6-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - - 30 39,5 - - 2,5 78
VT1811-06042001 socket 6-fold OD6 72,5 16 - M36x1 41,8 - - 36 41 4 128
VT1811-06040002 plug 6-fold OD6 72,5 - 56,5 - - 36 46,5 - - 4 123
VT1811-06062001 socket 6-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 19 - M50x1 56 - - 50 56 6 277
VT1811-06060002 plug 6-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 - 68,5 - - 50 61 - - 6 264
VT1811-08022001 socket 8-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M34x1 39,8 - - 34 41 2,5 96
VT1811-08020002 plug 8-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - - 34 41,5 - - 2,5 90
VT1811-08042001 socket 8-fold OD6 73 16 - M40x1 45,8 - - 41 46 4 155
VT1811-08040002 plug 8-fold OD6 73 - 57 - - 40 49 - - 4 144
VT1811-08062001 socket 8-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 19 - M54x1 60 - - 55 60 6 345
VT1811-08060002 plug 8-fold OD8 (5/16'') 87,5 - 68,5 - - 55 64,8 - - 6 309
VT1811-10022001 socket 10-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 13,5 - M38x1 50 - - 41 46 2,5 119
VT1811-10020002 plug 10-fold OD4 (5/32'') 58,5 - 45 - - 37 46 - - 2,5 114
VT1811-10042001 socket 10-fold OD6 63,5 16 - M46x1 58,8 - - 46 55 4 201
VT1811-10040002 plug 10-fold OD6 73,5 - 57,5 - - 46 56 - - 4 195
VT1811-12022001 socket 12-fold OD4 (5/32'') 59,5 13,5 - M42x1 47,8 - - 46 50 2,5 153
VT1811-12020002 plug 12-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 - 46 - - 42 53,8 - - 2,5 157
VT1811-12042001 socket 12-fold OD6 76 16 - M48x1 54 - - 48 55 4 230
VT1811-12040002 plug 12-fold OD6 73,5 - 57,5 - - 48 60 - - 4 214
VT1811-16022001 socket 16-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 15,5 - M48x1 54 - - 46 54 2,5 197
VT1811-16020002 plug 16-fold OD4 (5/32'') 61,5 - 46 - - 48 60 - - 2,5 197
** on request
Aluminum natural anodized, brass nickel-plated
1811 - Multiple couplings with shut-off

ACC
Tube bundle for coupling plug series 1800 + 1811
- Material: Aluminum natural anodized
- Seal: FKM -20 to 120 °C (-4 to 248 °F)
- Will be screwed on the coupling plug
- Diameter D2 tube bundle must be equal to diameter D1 coupling
Part no. D2 G SW1 SW2 L1 D1 D3 t g/piece
VT1800-990123 23 M20x1,5 2 24 50 29,5 26 11 26
VT1800-990126 26 M20x1,5 2 24 50 32 26 10 25
VT1800-990129 29 M25x1,5 2 30 52 35 32,5 12 34
VT1800-990130 30 M25x1,5 2 30 52 36 32,5 12 34
VT1800-990134 34 M25x1,5 2 30 60 40 32,5 12 42
VT1800-990136 36 M32x1,5 2 36 67 42 40 14 56
VT1800-990137 37 M32x1,5 2 36 67 43 40 14 58
VT1800-990138 38 M32x1,5 2 36 67 44 40 14 60
VT1800-990140 40 M32x1,5 2 36 72 46 40 14 65
VT1800-990142 42 M40x1,5 2 42 80 48 48 15 82
VT1800-990146 46 M40x1,5 2 42 80 52 48 14 83
VT1800-990148 48 M40x1,5 2 42 80 55 48 15 83
VT1800-990150 50 M40x1,5 2 42 80 57 48 14 93
VT1800-990151 51 M40x1,5 2 42 80 58 48 14 98
VT1800-990155 55 M40x1,5 2 42 80 62 48 14 92
VT1800-990158 58 M50x1,5 2 55 82 65 60 15 143
VT1800-990165 65 M50x1,5 2 55 91 72 60 15 180
VT1800-990168 68 M63x1,5 2 67 91 75 75 15 189
VT1800-990170 70 M63x1,5 2 70 91 77 75 15 213
VT1800-990179 79 M65x1,5 2 - 90 88 75 20 245
Ideal supplement to the MULTILINE